
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

402 

98 

273 

102 

118 

61 

903 

902 

906 

99 

899 

904 

106 

Name 

Frane JUKIC 

Ante  KRISTE 

Nikola RADNJIC 

Mihajlo NESIC 

Robert ANTUNOVIC 

Dragan ROSIC 

Davor SERTIC 

Ivica MARIC 

Hrvoje VUKOJE 

Marijo BAROVIC 

Marko RUSNJAK 

Dragan VODOPIJA 

Dragan FILIPOVIC 

Class 

KLASA 14 - CRO 
KLASA 2 - CRO 
KLASA 4 - SRB 
KLASA 6 - SRB 
KLASA 2 - CRO 
KLASA 6 - SRB 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 3 - CRO 
KLASA 6 - SRB 

Club 

Auto Klub ONEUN 
AK Zupa Dubrovacka 
AMSK Kotor 
A S K  C O NC O R D  ra c in g  t e a m  
AK Trogir 
AMSK KV racing team 
AK Delta Sport 
AK Delta Sport 
AK INA Delta 
AK Zupa Dubrovacka 
AK Zagorje 
AK INA Delta 
AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

2 

Best Tm 

1:34.410 

1:34.355 

1:34.537 

1:35.614 

1:39.142 

1:35.801 

1:43.121 

1:42.808 

1:44.403 

1:38.707 

1:46.924 

1:46.716 

1:35.481 

Total Tm 

25:34.305 

25:35.050 

25:35.281 

25:58.943 

27:04.392 

25:42.285 

26:11.112 

26:15.399 

26:46.809 

27:12.103 

27:19.268 

25:42.659 

3:18.926 

Diff 

0.745 
0.976 

24.638 
1:30.087 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
14 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.745 

Avg. Speed 

122,760 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.355 

Best Speed 

124,763 

Best Lap by 

98 - Ante  KRISTE 
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NAGRADA BANJA LUKA 2019 

DIVIZIJA 2 TRKA Nedelja 

TRKA 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:07:17 

ZALUZANI 3,270 km 

23.06.2019 12:45 


